FIRE PROTECTION



Town of Lowell, Indiana BUILDING ADMINISTRATION

Contractor's Registration No 24-0372

Receipt Number: 11526

Issued to VALLEY FIRE PROTECTION

VALLEY FIRE PROTECTION having duly filed a Certificate for License, as required by law, is hereby licensed by the Town of Lowell as a FIRE PROTECTION Contractor.

This license shall be in force for the period beginning on 02/19/2024, and ending on 12/31/2024.

This license shall be renewable in accordance with the Ordinances of the Town of Lowell, Indiana.

Any failure on the part of licensee to comply with the ordinances and regulations of the Town of Lowell and the laws of the state of Indiana pertaining to this license shall constitute a forfeiture or suspension of this license at the pleasure of the Town of Lowell.

Issued in accordance with the provisions of the appropriate ordinances of the Town of Lowell.

Date: 02/19/2024

TIM HENKE Building Official